Horse Line-Up and Info sheet - TIEC 2016
FINALS and QUALIFIER

Spy Coast Farm /Tequestrian Farm - Young Horse Show Series

Sale Class # Class #

Eclipse Sporthorses/ Chalrene 210, 103,
C Sharp 2013 AHHA Cunningham/Hamlet Charlene Saunders 919413 4154 203
. . Susan Newton- Klaus Klaus
27 Radcliffe 2011 GOV USA G Rosenthal/Cicero Rhodes n/a 4107083098 | Schengber 305 500
Klaus
28 | Cerrado BZ 2013 | LPBB | USA | G Cardento/Crazy Lavanta Coffee nfa | 4107083098 | _ KI3us 303 210, 203
Classic Roasters Schengber
. Wap Spot/Wap's Cory
29 Waps Finest 2015 AHC USA S Spot I Cory Delehanty $25,000 204 820 0352 n/a 210, 101
. . Annette Kenyon/ Annette
30 Double Tap 2013 AHS USA G De Victor/Feinbrand M and P Fish n/a 843 813 2764 n/a 103, 203
, , New Blessing Joanne 210, 102,
31 Balou’Czar 2014 RPSI USA G Bon Balou/Alla’Czar Farm/J. Emblin n/a 443 744 0233 n/a 210, 102 202
Scat Daddy/Broken Courtney Courtney 210, 303,
32 Sassy Daddy 2013 OTTB USA G Vow Courtney Cook n/a 270 318 5372 Cook 103, 203
Crossed Arrow Courtney Courtney | 500, 505,
33 Honey 2011 Half. USA G tba Courtney Cook n/a 270 318 5372 ook 405
. Yankee Valley
Lasting CWHB . . Heather 210, 104,
h
34 Impression 2012 A CAN M Lancaster/Silberpfeil y Sporthorses/ n/a 210 912 6423 n/a 204
eather Mclnerney
Yankee Valley Heather
35 Renegade 2014 CSHA CAN G Ragtime/Portland L Sporthorses/ n/a n/a 210, 102 210, 102
210912 6423
Heather Mclnerney
Yankee Valley Heather

36 | Clearly Classic 2015 CHA CAN M | Cabardino/Embassy | Sporthorses/ n/a n/a 210, 101 210, 101
210912 6423
Heather Mclnerney

. . . Kimmy Whitney 210, 304,
W404, 404,
37 Adaire 2012 OldNA | USA | M Amazing/xx Kathy Winter n/a 257 617 7188 Brunner "




Sale Class # Class #

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Brandywine
HM

Brilliant Blume

Drogon

Ja’Czmin JSF
Beatrix JSF
Beau Star

Just Believe It
Karlton HF

Mykonos SCF

Madagascar
SCF

Maldonado SCF

Malta SCF

Montecristo
SCF

Nightshade SCF
Hallelujah

MVP

2015

2013

2015

2011

2011

2013

2014

2015

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

AHS

ATA

NAS

SF

AWS

GOV

KWPN-
NA

BWP

BWP

BWP

BWP

BWP

BWP

KWPN-
NA

BWP

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Balta’Czar/
Milwaukee Brew

Buddenbrock/
Davignon

Kouger Von C/
Tanseln *PS*

Balta’Czar/
Damiro B

Indoctro/
Balta’Czar

Rijn Beau/
Oh Star

Just the Best/
Lord of All

Bordeaux/
Winningwood

Bretagne/Accord Il
Diktator/Lester
Diktator/Landino

Diktator/Ahorn

Diktator/Unbridled
Song

Baldev/Celano

Judgement/Oberon
du Moulin

Ublesco/Carthago

Kimmy Risser

Laurie Weiser

Kathryn
Krische/Amanda
Moretz

Jump Start
Farm/Saret Tola

Jump Start
Farm/Saret Tola

Nancy Roth

Hil Cat
Farm/Sandra Klatt

Julie Haralson/Jessica
Yawn

Spy Coast Farm
Spy Coast Farm
Spy Coast Farm
Spy Coast Farm
Spy Coast Farm
Spy Coast Farm
Classic LLC

Tequestrian Farm

$15,000

n/a

n/a

Inquire

Inquire

Inquire

n/a

Inquire

Inquire

n/a

Inquire

Inquire

Inquire

n/a

n/a

n/a

Kimmy
757 617 7188
Laurie
919 259 9459

Amanda
404 645 4469

Saret
805 712 1521
Saret
805712 1521
Amy
314 971 3466
Sandra
843 810 8883
Jessica
678 522 9889
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699

Cassidy
Holder

n/a

Britany
Brown

Britany
Brown

Mandy
Lindler

n/a

n/a

David
O’Brien
David
O’Brien
Tomas
Yofre
David
O’Brien
Tomas
Yofre

n/a
David
O’Brien
David
O’Brien

210, 101

303, 103,
203

101
305, 405,

W404, W405

305, w403,
W404

303,
W500

210, 102,
202

101

304

304, 404

103, 203

304, 404

304, 404

404

304, 404

304, 404

103, 203

404




Sale Class # Class #
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Northern
Exposure

Nika

Elora GK

Crown Jewel
WH

Aston B

Aphrodite B

Azzaria

Stellina

Infinito HMS

Paschal
Decoration

Cedarfield
Topper

Hero BHS
Hamilton
Idola

Edison

2013

2013

2012

2015

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

BWP

AHHA

GOV

RPSI

RPSI

RPSI

OHBS

KWPN-
NA

RPSI

WPCSA

KWPN

KWPN

KWPN

Old NA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

NL

NL

NL

USA

Amaretto
D’Arco/Contango Z

Connor/La Vainqueur

Cubito/Calando |

Calalito/Cryspo

Alexander P/Lotus
Ass

Alexander P/Torino

Alexander P/Castro

Sinatra
Song/Contucci
Numero
Uno/Indoctro
Brookside Pink

Magnum/Art Deco
Whorley Magic
Flute/Gallod Twin Scion
Catti

Cover Story/Prestige
VDL
Chippendale/Dutch
Dormello
Bordeaux/Sandro
Song
Escapade/Suave
Prospect

Melissa Wight

Megan Fellows

GK Performance
Horses/Prospect Hill
Farms LLC

Anne Hedge/Prospect
Hill Farms LLC

Braveheart
Sporthorses/John
Brown
Braveheart
Sporthorses/John
Brown
Braveheart
Sporthorses/John
Brown

Pamela Kuster
Amanda Lorinc

Karla Birkel

Jerri Jackson

M Van Norel/Breezy
Hill South

JK Verziden/Breezy
Hill Farm

A DeBoer/Brezzy
Hill Farm

Elizabeth Godwin

n/a

Inquire

Inquire

Inquire

$35,000

$30,000

Inquire

n/a

$10,000

n/a

n/a

$45,000

$50,000

$30,000

561 389 4699
Kat
561 389 4699

Joel
843 345 6899

Joel
843 345 6899

John
407 272 8369

John
407 272 8369

John
407 272 8369

Klaus
410 708 8973
Amanda
404 433 3834
Karla
864 884 3967

Amy
636 357 7255
Justine
410 790 8155
Justine
410790 8155
Justine
410 790 8155
Elizabeth
407 797 6348

n/a

n/a

n/a

John
Brown

John
Brown

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Justine
Wilson

Justine
Wilson

Justine
Wilson

n/a

210, 104,

204

210, 101

303

303

202

210, 103,

203

102, 202

103, 203

304, 504

304, 504

303, 503

103, 203

103, 203

103, 203

103, 203

103, 203

102

103




Sale Class # Class #
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Jenyva K

Dialoubetta

Quasar de
Medi

Daxibus
Normandy

Jonabelle

Kadeaux HF

Khaleesi von
Camelot

Kaliope von
Camelot

Gitana BZ
Justiz ESH
Gabriel JF
Frostron

Daveney GGF

Braecrest
Channing
Pistazie aka
Pinnochio GES

2014

2012

2011

2013

2012

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2011

2014

2013

2014

2015

Old NA

AHHA

SF

ASHA

KWPN-
NA

KWPN-
NA

KWPN-
NA

PRE

sBs

KWPN-
NA

Old NA

AHS

CSHA

RPSI

NL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Redwine/Popeye K

Diarado/Baloubet du
Rouet

Quinar/Narcos Il

Diamant de Semilly/
Galoubet A

Jon Bugatti/Castle
Bravo

Bordeaux/UB40

Uno Don Diego/Ferro

Rousseau/Ulysses
M2S

Gaucho lll/Educado X
Findus/Exodus

Rousseau/Cassanova

Fishermans
Friend/Golfball
Don
Principe/Weltruhm
Checkmate/
Jamestown
Bliss MF/Blue Eyed
Dream

Darlene Tierny/E.
Godwin

Tba/Elizabeth
Godwin

Cove Spring Farm/Lori
Lynn Davis

New Normandy
Farm/A. de Crevecoeur

Bridget McNeese
Cummins/Deana Gillian

Julie Ballard
Haralson

Daniela Hofacker
Daniela Hofacker

Rebecca Baez
Erinwood
Sporthorses/J. Dachton
M + H Caldwell/Heidi
Caldwell

Ellen Geddes
Rachel Ehrlich/Carmen
Marra

Claire Hunter/Eileen
Johnson

Stephanie
Wendorf/R+T Ballard

n/a
Inquire
n/a
n/a
Inquire
n/a
Inquire
n/a
$8,700
n/a
$20,000
$40,000
$25,000

n/a

Elizabeth
407 797 6348
Elizabeth
407 797 6348

India
205915 8414

Stephanie
302 740 5125

Deana
828 429 0688
Julie
770 301 3444
Daniela
386 288 5617
Daniela
386 288 5617
Rebecca
305 333 3424
Jennifer
954 658 6644
Heidi
678 677 3774
Ellen
803 646 3441
Carmen
302 757 6565
Eileen
908 451 3061
Eileen
302 363 2961

n/a

India
Anderson

Stephanie
de
Crevecoeur

Ashley
Parsons

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Richard
Saverman

n/a

Carmen
Marra

n/a

n/a

W405

303, 103,
203

303, 500

101

101

500, 505

102, 202

102

102, 202

104, 204

W405,
405

101

102

210, 101

303, 103,
203

202

210, 101



Sale Class # Class #

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Fine Diamond
MF

Dancar MF

Doris Day MF

Victoria MF

Geneva HS

Finishing Touch

AGF ‘Nother
Work of Art

Elepe Real

Levistar

2012

2014

2015

2015

2011

2013

2015

2012

2011

AHS

AHS

AHS

BWP

Han

RPSI

AHHA

Old NA

USA

USA

USA

USA

GER

USA

USA

USA

Fidertanz/Don
Principe

Don Principe/Fuerst
Heinrich
Don
Principe/Rotspon
Viscount/Don
Principe

Imothep/Lux Z

Foundation/Beltain

Rosmel’s Notorious

Mezcalero/Wishfull
Thinking
Levisonn/Whispering
Star

Maryanna Haymon

Maryanna Haymon

Maryanna Haymon

Maryanna Haymon

Hyperion Stud/Patricia
Henderson

S+ HJuergen
Rode/High Point
Hanoverian

Karla Birkel

Saddle Brook
Farm/ tba

Alsison Mastel

$45,000
n/a
$25,000
$20,000
$90,000
n/a
9,500
Inquire

Inquire

Maryanna
864 325 3529
Maryanna
864 325 3529
Maryanna
864 325 3529
Maryanna
864 325 3529
Brooke
540 8204170

Klaus
443 480 3485

Karla
864 884 3967

Kristin
407 592 3769

Kristin
407 592 3769

Kaitlin
Blythe

n/a
n/a

n/a

Brooke
Kemper

n/a
n/a
Kristin Cox

Kristin Cox

W500,
504

210, 102

101

101

305, 405

101

304, 404

305, 405

103

304, 404

305, 405




